
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3215  Jacob Schellhorn              10  MFL/MarMac                    17:15.6  5:34 
      2      3178  Noah Valenzuela               11  East Buchanan                 17:24.4  5:37 
      3    2 3121  Nick Williams                 10  Charles City                  17:26.9  5:37 
      4    3 3099  Xander Graeser                10  Charles City                  17:29.7  5:38 
      5    4 3144  Keaton Reimer                 12  Clayton Ridge                 17:50.9  5:45 
      6    5 3244  Abdiaziz Ibrahim              11  Postville                     18:09.7  5:51 
      7    6 3119  Isaac Thompson                11  Charles City                  18:22.3  5:55 
      8    7 3141  Gavin Moser                   12  Clayton Ridge                 18:27.4  5:57 
      9    8 3073  Gavin Holst                   10  Central                       18:34.0  5:59 
     10      3190  Justin Wagner                  9  Kee                           19:15.6  6:12 
     11    9 3120  Lukas Vance                   11  Charles City                  19:16.7  6:13 
     12   10 3239  Mohamed Hashi                 12  Postville                     19:18.2  6:13 
     13   11 3100  Carter Haberkorn              10  Charles City                  19:19.0  6:14 
     14   12 3101  Anders Haglund                12  Charles City                  19:19.8  6:14 
     15   13 3111  Noah Morris                   10  Charles City                  19:20.7  6:14 
     16   14 3296  Hunter Wagner                 12  South Winneshiek              19:25.1  6:15 
     17   15 3286  Omar Flores                   12  South Winneshiek              19:42.4  6:21 
     18   16 3134  Erik Flores                   12  Clayton Ridge                 19:51.0  6:24 
     19   17 3154  Dylan Marquart                10  Dunkerton                     19:56.2  6:26 
     20   18 3281  John Donovan                  10  South Winneshiek              20:00.9  6:27 
     21   19 3277  Abe Conway                    11  South Winneshiek              20:01.7  6:27 
     22   20 3297  Bo Wagsness                   11  South Winneshiek              20:02.3  6:27 
     23   21 3139  Jesus Lara                    10  Clayton Ridge                 20:11.8  6:31 
     24      3174  Hayden Nelson                 12  East Buchanan                 20:22.6  6:34 
     25      3109  Holden McInroy                 9  Charles City                  20:24.6  6:35 
     26   22 3074  Collin Jaster                  9  Central                       20:27.7  6:36 
     27   23 3212  William Koether               12  MFL/MarMac                    20:28.0  6:36 
     28   24 3155  Henry Peterson                10  Dunkerton                     20:29.7  6:36 
     29   25 3298  Dawson Wenthold               12  South Winneshiek              20:37.1  6:39 
     30   26 3211  Sawyer Keehner                11  MFL/MarMac                    20:42.5  6:40 
     31   27 3245  Melvin Martin                 10  Postville                     20:43.8  6:41 
     32   28 3143  Jackson Patino                12  Clayton Ridge                 20:45.4  6:41 
     33      3107  Jackson Kowalski               9  Charles City                  20:51.0  6:43 
     34      3098  Breyer Ellison                12  Charles City                  20:53.7  6:44 
     35   29 3214  Tucker Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    21:03.1  6:47 
     36   30 3279  Brad Dahl                      9  South Winneshiek              21:05.2  6:48 
     37   31 3248  Karl Peters                    9  Postville                     21:05.9  6:48 
     38      3106  Kayden Kirby                  11  Charles City                  21:15.5  6:51 
     39      3172  Sam Cook                      12  East Buchanan                 21:22.4  6:53 
     40   32 3069  Caden Fette                    9  Central                       21:27.1  6:55 
     41   33 3079  Vaughn Zittergruen            10  Central                       21:28.7  6:55 
     42   34 3140  Nate Meier                    12  Clayton Ridge                 21:57.4  7:05 
     43      3176  Jaden Peyton                  12  East Buchanan                 22:04.0  7:07 
     44      3095  Michael Bauer                 10  Charles City                  22:04.1  7:07 
     45   35 3157  Aidan Stickler                10  Dunkerton                     22:27.6  7:14 
     46   36 3152  Kayden Kite                   10  Dunkerton                     22:27.8  7:14 
     47      3189  Isaiah Wagner                  9  Kee                           22:46.4  7:20 
     48      3188  Carter Verthein                9  Kee                           22:48.8  7:21 
     49   37 3156  Colin Snyder                   9  Dunkerton                     22:49.4  7:21 
     50      3117  Xavier Scott                  10  Charles City                  22:52.7  7:22 
     51      3103  Adrian Ibarra                 12  Charles City                  22:53.4  7:23 
     52      3115  Clay Price                     9  Charles City                  22:54.2  7:23 
     53   38 3138  Blake Ihde                    12  Clayton Ridge                 23:02.2  7:25 
     54      3137  Colton Hoeger                  9  Clayton Ridge                 23:16.4  7:30 
     55      3110  Mason Miller                  11  Charles City                  23:17.6  7:30 
     56      3108  Chris Martin                  10  Charles City                  23:59.6  7:44 
     57      3097  Anton Dittmer                 11  Charles City                  24:07.2  7:46 
     58      3280  Nathan Davis                  12  South Winneshiek              24:14.2  7:49 
     59      3186  Brendan Jones                 10  Kee                           24:33.1  7:55 
     60   39 3213  Logan Ross                    10  MFL/MarMac                    24:33.1  7:55 
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     61      3288  Eli Higgins                    9  South Winneshiek              24:45.6  7:59 
     62      3294  Max Moonen                    11  South Winneshiek              24:47.6  7:59 
     63   40 3067  Tate Berns                    12  Central                       24:50.6  8:00 
     64      3096  Braden Charlton               11  Charles City                  24:51.3  8:00 
     65      3130  Ethan Backes                   9  Clayton Ridge                 24:57.3  8:02 
     66      3142  Leland Mueller                 9  Clayton Ridge                 24:58.2  8:03 
     67   41 3070  Declan Finley                  9  Central                       25:13.2  8:08 
     68   42 3241  Dennis Hernandez              10  Postville                     25:28.8  8:13 
     69      3102  Blake Hoeft                   10  Charles City                  25:30.3  8:13 
     70      3113  Hunter Northrup                9  Charles City                  25:36.6  8:15 
     71   43 3077  Michael White                  9  Central                       26:03.8  8:24 
     72      3285  Diego Flores                   9  South Winneshiek              26:39.2  8:35 
     73      3114  Riley Perez                   10  Charles City                  26:54.3  8:40 
     74      3145  Kasey Thiese                   9  Clayton Ridge                 27:15.4  8:47 
     75      3299  Henry Willey                   9  South Winneshiek              27:59.8  9:01 
     76      3293  Landon Merril                  9  South Winneshiek              28:24.1  9:09 
     77      3104  Jarell Jones                  10  Charles City                  28:39.9  9:14 
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       1.    31  Charles City                               (18:23.0  91:54.6 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nick Williams             10 17:26.9
       2      3  Xander Graeser            10 17:29.7
       3      6  Isaac Thompson            11 18:22.3
       4      9  Lukas Vance               11 19:16.7
       5     11  Carter Haberkorn          10 19:19.0
       6   ( 12) Anders Haglund            12 19:19.8
       7   ( 13) Noah Morris               10 19:20.7

       2.    76  Clayton Ridge                              (19:25.3  97:06.5 2:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Keaton Reimer             12 17:50.9
       2      7  Gavin Moser               12 18:27.4
       3     16  Erik Flores               12 19:51.0
       4     21  Jesus Lara                10 20:11.8
       5     28  Jackson Patino            12 20:45.4
       6   ( 34) Nate Meier                12 21:57.4
       7   ( 38) Blake Ihde                12 23:02.2

       3.    86  South Winneshiek                           (19:50.5  99:12.4 0:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Hunter Wagner             12 19:25.1
       2     15  Omar Flores               12 19:42.4
       3     18  John Donovan              10 20:00.9
       4     19  Abe Conway                11 20:01.7
       5     20  Bo Wagsness               11 20:02.3
       6   ( 25) Dawson Wenthold           12 20:37.1
       7   ( 30) Brad Dahl                  9 21:05.2

       4.   115  Postville                                  (20:57.3  104:46.4 7:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Abdiaziz Ibrahim          11 18:09.7
       2     10  Mohamed Hashi             12 19:18.2
       3     27  Melvin Martin             10 20:43.8
       4     31  Karl Peters                9 21:05.9
       5     42  Dennis Hernandez          10 25:28.8

       5.   118  MFL/MarMac                                 (20:48.5  104:02.3 7:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Schellhorn          10 17:15.6
       2     23  William Koether           12 20:28.0
       3     26  Sawyer Keehner            11 20:42.5
       4     29  Tucker Ruff               10 21:03.1
       5     39  Logan Ross                10 24:33.1

       6.   135  Central                                    (21:21.7  106:48.1 6:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Gavin Holst               10 18:34.0
       2     22  Collin Jaster              9 20:27.7
       3     32  Caden Fette                9 21:27.1
       4     33  Vaughn Zittergruen        10 21:28.7
       5     40  Tate Berns                12 24:50.6
       6   ( 41) Declan Finley              9 25:13.2
       7   ( 43) Michael White              9 26:03.8
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       7.   149  Dunkerton                                  (21:38.2  108:10.7 2:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Dylan Marquart            10 19:56.2
       2     24  Henry Peterson            10 20:29.7
       3     35  Aidan Stickler            10 22:27.6
       4     36  Kayden Kite               10 22:27.8
       5     37  Colin Snyder               9 22:49.4
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3240  Musad Hashi                    8  Postville                     12:49.6  6:25 
      2    2 3136  Kaleb Hefel                    8  Clayton Ridge                 12:51.2  6:26 
      3    3 3252  Cesar Solovi                   7  Postville                     13:47.0  6:54 
      4    4 3135  Fernando Flores                8  Clayton Ridge                 13:57.2  6:59 
      5      3191  Kaiden Weber                   8  Kee                           14:10.0  7:05 
      6    5 3283  Jordan Einck                   7  South Winneshiek              14:10.4  7:06 
      7    6 3290  Clayton Kuboushek              7  South Winneshiek              14:10.4  7:06 
      8    7 3249  Darinel Ramirez                8  Postville                     14:11.8  7:06 
      9    8 3287  Myles Green                    7  South Winneshiek              14:18.1  7:10 
     10    9 3132  Evan Claycamp                  7  Clayton Ridge                 14:47.5  7:24 
     11   10 3243  Michael Hill                   8  Postville                     14:49.0  7:25 
     12   11 3284  Levi Feickert                  7  South Winneshiek              14:55.8  7:28 
     13   12 3242  Emmanuel Hernandez             8  Postville                     15:09.4  7:35 
     14   13 3282  Cameron Einck                  7  South Winneshiek              15:10.7  7:36 
     15   14 3251  Gustavo Ramos                  8  Postville                     15:12.6  7:37 
     16      3078  Tyce Zittergruen               7  Central                       15:12.9  7:37 
     17      3187  Daniel Jones                      Kee                           15:50.6  7:56 
     18   15 3133  Luke Cook                      8  Clayton Ridge                 15:56.5  7:59 
     19   16 3275  Andy Acahau                    7  South Winneshiek              16:04.1  8:03 
     20      3072  Breckon Holst                  7  Central                       16:18.0  8:09 
     21   17 3237  Alan Chiriaco                  8  Postville                     16:34.1  8:18 
     22      3068  Zane Embretson                 7  Central                       16:51.4  8:26 
     23   18 3295  Caden Tieskoetter              7  South Winneshiek              17:13.4  8:37 
     24   19 3129  Tate Armstrong                 7  Clayton Ridge                 17:13.5  8:37 
     25   20 3131  Russell Chmelar                7  Clayton Ridge                 17:54.2  8:58 
     26      3292  Earl Lineau                    7  South Winneshiek              18:09.9  9:05 
     27      3289  Luke Kruckman                  7  South Winneshiek              18:10.5  9:06 
     28      3075  Griffin Koehn                  7  Central                       19:29.9  9:45 
     29      3291  Henry Lensing                  7  South Winneshiek              21:22.4 10:42 
     30      3202  Payton Schultz                 7  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:57.2 10:59 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Postville                                  (14:09.4  70:46.8 2:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Musad Hashi                8 12:49.6
       2      3  Cesar Solovi               7 13:47.0
       3      7  Darinel Ramirez            8 14:11.8
       4     10  Michael Hill               8 14:49.0
       5     12  Emmanuel Hernandez         8 15:09.4
       6   ( 14) Gustavo Ramos              8 15:12.6
       7   ( 17) Alan Chiriaco              8 16:34.1

       2.    43  South Winneshiek                           (14:33.1  72:45.4 1:00.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jordan Einck               7 14:10.4
       2      6  Clayton Kuboushek          7 14:10.4
       3      8  Myles Green                7 14:18.1
       4     11  Levi Feickert              7 14:55.8
       5     13  Cameron Einck              7 15:10.7
       6   ( 16) Andy Acahau                7 16:04.1
       7   ( 18) Caden Tieskoetter          7 17:13.4

       3.    49  Clayton Ridge                              (14:57.2  74:45.9 4:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaleb Hefel                8 12:51.2
       2      4  Fernando Flores            8 13:57.2
       3      9  Evan Claycamp              7 14:47.5
       4     15  Luke Cook                  8 15:56.5
       5     19  Tate Armstrong             7 17:13.5
       6   ( 20) Russell Chmelar            7 17:54.2


